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Business Area

Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Senvices
Housing Senvices
Housing Senvices

Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme

‘Ward Member Grant Scheme

Name of Organisation
1ST BOURNE SCOUT GROUP

2ND STAMFORD TOWN SCOUTS

ALLINGTON VILLAGE HALL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
ART POP- UP

BARROWBY MEMORIAL HALL

BARROWBY MEMORIAL HALL

BARROWBY PARISH COUNCIL

BOURNE ARTS & COMMUNITY TRUST LTD
BOURNE FOODBANK

BOURNE TOWN COUNCIL

BRACEBOROUGH VILLAGE HALL

CARLBY PLAYING FIELD COMMITTEE
CAYTHORPE & FRIESTON PLAYING FIELD COMMITTEE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CLAYPOLE VILLAGE HALL

COLSTERWORTH & DISTRICT PARISH COUNCIL
COLSTERWORTH & DISTRICT PARISH COUNCIL
DEEPINGS FOODBANK

ELSEA PARK COMMUNITY TRUST

FOXDALE EQUINE ASSISTED LEARNING
FULBECK VILLAGE HALL & PLAYING FIELDS
GRANTHAM ARTS CIC

GRANTHAM CARNIVAL & EVENTS

GRANTHAM CARNIVAL & EVENTS

GRANTHAM FOODBANK

GREATFORD VILLAGE HALL

HARLAXTON PARISH COUNCIL

HARLAXTON PARISH COUNCIL

HEIGHTS OF PLAY STAMFORD

HOUSE OF PRAYER BOURNE

HOUSE OF PRAYER BOURNE

KIRKBY UNDERWOOD PARISH COUNCIL
LANGTOFT FESTIVAL

LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
LINCOLNSHIRE WILDLIFE TRUST
LINCOLNSHIRE WILDLIFE TRUST

LONG BENNINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

LONG BENNINGTON PARISH COUNCIL
MARSTON PARISH COUNCIL

MINDSPACE

OUR FOREST GARDEN CIC

RHUBARB THEATRE

ROPSLEY VILLAGE HALL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
SECOND HELPINGS STAMFORD
SEDGEBROOK PARISH COUNCIL
SEDGEBROOK PARISH COUNCIL

SHOOTING FISH THEATRE CO

STAMFORD ANTI-RACISM GROUP

STAMFORD ANTI-RACISM GROUP

ST ANDREWS CHURCH

ST ANDREWS CHURCH

ST GEORGES PCC STAMFORD (SHEP)

ST WULFRAMS CHURCH

THE AVELAND HISTORY GROUP

THE AVELAND HISTORY GROUP

THE CROFT AT BASTON RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION
THE DEEPINGS LIONS CLUB

THE DEEPINGS LIONS CLUB

TOFT, LOUND & MANTHORPE PARISH COUNCIL
UFFINGTON BEE CO-OPERATIVE

UFFINGTON BEE CO-OPERATIVE

WELLAND RIVERS TRUST

WELLAND RIVERS TRUST

CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE

15t INGOLDSBY BROWNIE GUIDES

2ND STAMFORD TOWN SCOUTS

ALLINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

ANCASTER PARISH COUNCIL

BARROWBY CRICKET CLUB

BILLINGBOROUGH VILLAGE HALL

03/06/2021
29/10/2021
25/03/2022
03/06/2021
08/04/2021
03/09/2021
04/03/2022
08/04/2021
04/02/2022
28/01/2022
08/04/2021
16/08/2021
10/06/2021
29/04/2021
19/11/2021
24/02/2022
16/08/2021
22/10/2021
22/07/2021
24/02/2022
14/01/2022
13/12/2021
27/08/2021
14/07/2021
24/09/2021
22/07/2021
27/08/2021
15/04/2021
27/08/2021
04/03/2022
03/06/2021
11/02/2022
17/12/2021
22/04/2021
24/02/2022
09/12/2021
14/01/2022
22/04/2021
01/10/2021
25/03/2022
18/03/2022
27/08/2021
14/01/2022
04/03/2022
22/07/2021
16/08/2021
18/02/2022
17/09/2021
15/04/2021
17/09/2021
27/08/2021
08/10/2021
03/06/2021
10/06/2021
16/08/2021
22/10/2021
15/10/2021
16/08/2021
22/10/2021
03/06/2021
08/04/2021
29/10/2021
17/06/2021
09/12/2021
29/04/2021
13/05/2021
12/11/2021
16/11/2021
16/11/2021
16/11/2021
30/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
07/07/2021
29/10/2021
11/03/2022

Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Citizens Advice Bureau Core Grant
Citizens Advice Bureau Core Grant
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Foodbank Support Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
Foodbank Support Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund

LSCB Core Budget Contribution
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
Foodbank Support Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund
‘Community Fund

‘Community Fund

Citizens Advice Bureau Debt and Welfare Caseworker for Council tenants

Citizens Advice Bureau Debt Advice Housing Solutions
Citizens Advice Bureau Debt Advice Housing Solutions
Citizens Advice Bureau Debt Advisor
Citizens Advice Bureau Debt Advisor
Citizens Advice Bureau Debt Advisor

Citizens Advice Bureau Debt and Welfare Caseworker for Council tenants

Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme

3,750.00
1,250.00
1,203.75
892.58
667.50
222.50
3,750.00
3,750.00
3,500.00
3,750.00
3,122.76
3,750.00
1,075.00
26,000.00
26,000.00
3,750.00
2,040.00
680.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,910.00
690.00
873.96
3,750.00
1,250.00
3,500.00
5,000.00
3,750.50
1,249.50
2,500.00
1,500.00
500.00
1,499.70
916.13
4,010.00
3,750.00
1,250.00
3,303.00
1,101.00
1,127.52
2,500.00
2,450.34
500.00
1,560.38
1,000.00
2,217.80
739.00
1,250.00
3,750.00
1,250.00
1,500.00
256.39
1,500.00
1,250.00
1,500.00
500.00
180.00
750.00
250.00
3,750.00
1,194.45
398.15
3,750.00
1,250.00
2,500.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,665.17
9,882.49
9,882.49
2,500.00
43.98
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
165.00



‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
‘Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme

Public Protection

BOOTHBY PAGNELL PARISH MEETING

BOURNE TOWN COUNCIL

BRACEBOROUGH & WILSTHORPE PARISH COUNCIL
BREAST FRIENDS GRANTHAM

BURTON LE COGGLES PARISH MEETING

BYTHAMS WOODLAND TRUST (THE SPINNEY ACCOUNT)
CAREBY, AUNBY AND HOLYWELL VILLAGE HALL
COLSTERWORTH & DISTRICT PARISH COUNCIL
COMMUNITY 4X4 RESPONSE (LINCOLNSHIRE)
DEEPINGS ROUND TABLE

DEEPINGS SWIMMING CLUB

DEEPING ST JAMES PARISH COUNCIL

DEEPINGS YOUTH GROUP

DEEPING UNITED FC

DEEPING UNITED FC

DIVERSITY-COMMUNITY FOR ALL ROUND DEVELOPMENT
DYKE VILLAGE HALL

FULBECK PARISH COUNCIL

GHF PARK ACTION GROUP

GRANTHAM DISABLED CHILDREN SOCIETY
GRANTHAM WATER POLO CLUB

GRANTHAM WEST COMMUNITY CENTRE

HARLAXTON SPORTS & SOCIAL CLUB

Harrowby United Football Club

HELENS HELPING HANDS

LANGTOFT, THE DEEPINGS,DIST BRITISH LEGION
LENTON,HANBY, KEISBY&OSGODBY PARISH MEETING
LONDONTHORPE & HARROWBY WITHOUT PARISH COUN.
LONDONTHORPE & HARROWBY WITHOUT PARISH COUN.
LONG BENNINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

LONG BENNINGTON PRE-SCHOOL

MORTON & HANTHORPE PARISH COUNCIL

MRS C A SQUIRES

PICKWORTH VILLAGE HALL WELFARE SOCIETY
SOUTH LAFFORD POP IN CLUB

SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE BLIND SOCIETY

SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE BLIND SOCIETY

STAMFORD ANTI-RACISM GROUP

STAMFORD HEALTH EDUCATION & AWARENESS CHARITY
STAMFORD IN BLOOM

STAMFORD IN BLOOM

ST AUGUSTINES CATHOLIC VOLUNTARY ACADEMY
ST GEORGES PCC STAMFORD (SHEP)

ST GILBERT OF SEMPRINGHAM CHURCH

ST WULFRAMS CHURCH

ST WULFRAMS CHURCH

SUDBROOK & WEST WILLOUGHBY VILLAGE HALL
THE DEEPING DISTRICT GIRL GUIDE ASSOCIATION
THE DEEPINGS SWIMMING CLUB

THURLBY PARISH COUNCIL

TINY STEP PETTING FARM

UFFINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

UFFINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

'WELBY PARISH COUNCIL

OFFICE OF THE POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER

18/03/2022
28/01/2022
24/12/2021
14/01/2022
24/12/2021
01/10/2021
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
28/01/2022
04/02/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
04/02/2022
04/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
28/01/2022
11/03/2022
18/03/2022
07/07/2021
18/03/2022
18/02/2022
07/07/2021
05/11/2021
11/03/2022
18/03/2022
04/02/2022
01/10/2021
14/01/2022
11/03/2022
04/02/2022
04/02/2022
19/11/2021
18/02/2022
18/03/2022
11/03/2022
18/03/2022
14/01/2022
18/03/2022
29/07/2021
18/03/2022
21/01/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
07/07/2021
14/01/2022
19/11/2021
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
19/11/2021
26/11/2021
01/10/2021
15/10/2021
05/11/2021
24/12/2021

Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme

Stop Hate Uk Provision Contribution

80.00
1,700.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
200.00
300.00
500.00
600.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
700.00
300.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
480.00
150.00
500.00
200.00
116.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
75.00
110.00
110.00
850.00
250.00
500.00
100.00
200.00
300.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
210.00
300.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
150.00

1,000.00



